
Orange Cove AM PM

Los Amigos Market - 600 Park Blvd. 7:00 AM 12:45 PM
Bus Shelter - Park & 8th Street 7:03 AM 12:48 PM
Reedley
Brooks Ranch - 1620 E. Manning 7:18 AM 1:03 PM
Community Center - 100 N. East 7:23 AM 1:07 PM
Reedley College - 995 N. Reed 7:30 AM 1:15 PM
Parlier
Parlier Health Center - 650 S. Zediker 7:34 AM 1:20 PM
Parlier City Hall - 1100 E. Parlier 7:40 AM 1:26 PM
Martinez School - 13174 E. Parlier 7:46 AM 1:31 PM
Sanger
Best Buy Liquor - E. North Ave. & Sanger Ave. 7:54 AM 1:39 PM

Community Center - 730 Recreation 8:00 AM 1:44 PM

Sanger City Hall - 1700 7th Street 8:05 AM 1:49 PM

Sanger Hospital - 2558 Jensen 8:08 AM 1:51 PM

Fresno

County Social Services - Bus Shelter at Kings Canyon & Chance 8:29 AM 2:14 PM

Amtrak/Greyhound - 2650 Tulare Street 8:38 AM 2:23 PM

Bus Shelter on Van Ness - between Tulare and Kern Streets 8:43 AM 2:28 PM

Departures Fresno to Orange Cove:
Fresno AM PM
Bus Shelter on Van Ness - between Tulare and Kern Streets 10:00 AM 3:45 PM
Amtrak/Greyhound - 2650 Tulare St. 10:05 AM 3:50 PM
County Social Services - Bus Shelter at Kings Canyon & Chance 10:14 AM 3:59 PM
Sanger
Davita Sanger Dialysis Center - 2517 Bldg B Jensen 10:35 AM 4:20 PM
Sanger City Hall - 1700 7th Street 10:38 AM 4:23 PM
Community Center - 730 Recreation 10:44 AM 4:28 PM
North Ave. Bus Shelter - Sanger & North Ave. 10:50 AM 4:34 PM
Parlier
Across street from Martinez School - 13247 E. Parlier 10:57 AM 4:42 PM
Parlier City Hall - 1100 E. Parlier 11:00 AM 4:45 PM
Parlier Health Center - 650 S. Zediker 11:06 AM 4:51 PM
Reedley

McDonald’s - 835 N. Reed 11:13 AM 4:58 PM
Community Center - 100 N. East 11:18 AM 5:05 PM
Beauty Supply - 1650 E. Manning 11:23 AM 5:08 PM

Orange Cove

AC Market - 1145 Park Blvd. 11:40 AM 5:25 PM

Eaton Park - 690 Park Street 11:43 AM 5:28 PM



 

Travel Between Cities in 
Either Directions

General Public
Elderly (60+) & Disabled & 

Children with Adult: 

One-Way Round Trip
Monthly 

Pass 
One-Way Round Trip

Monthly 
Pass

Orange Cove & Reedley $0.85 $1.70 $34.00 $0.50 $1.00 $20.00

Orange Cove & Parlier $1.50 $3.00 $60.00 $0.75 $1.50 $30.00

Orange Cove & Sanger $2.00 $4.00 $80.00 $1.00 $2.00 $40.00

Orange Cove & Fresno $3.00 $6.00 $120.00 $1.50 $3.00 $60.00

Reedley & Parlier $0.85 $1.70 $34.00 $0.50 $1.00 $20.00

Reedley & Sanger $1.75 $3.50 $70.00 $0.85 $1.70 $34.00

Reedley & Fresno $2.80 $5.60 $112.00 $1.40 $2.80 $56.00

Parlier & Sanger $1.50 $3.00 $60.00 $0.75 $1.50 $30.00

Parlier & Fresno $2.35 $4.70 $94.00 $1.20 $2.40 $48.00

Sanger & Fresno $2.00 $4.00 $80.00 $1.00 $2.00 $40.00


